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199004100001
01390

04/10/1990
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REESE, RICKY
G

25 166

199003270000
84450

03/27/1990
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, BILL C
& CAROL

25 1000

199006190001
76940

06/19/1990
12:00:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUTLEDGE,
JOHN W

25 788


