Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST ALABAMA BANK; Date Recorded= 1990;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199004100001 01390	04/10/1990 12:00:00	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REESE, RICKY G	25	166				
199003270000 84450	03/27/1990 12:00:00	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, BILL C & CAROL	25	1000				
199006190001 76940	06/19/1990 12:00:00	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUTLEDGE, JOHN W	25	788				